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BEANRSNDKR0174200000302823

CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22 

 BRUXELLES BELGIUM
 

LASSANA CAMARA

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

RCC AMERICA ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2025-09-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SJNFCAF15U6142281 1 USED NISSAN JUKE
HS CODE 87033190

1441.00 Kg 11.84 m3

WF0HXXGAJH2S18780 1 USED FORD FIESTA
HS CODE 87032290

805.00 Kg 9.29 m3
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